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Scope:

-Repair GWB 1n locations removed (4ft up from floor) on both interior
of closet and adjoining classrooms

-Tape and Paint patches

-On 1interior areas by slop sink install FRP and seal to prevent water

damage
-Final Clean of area
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Scope:

-Repair GWB in locations removed (4ft up from floor) on both interior of closet and adjoining classrooms
-Tape and Paint patches
-On interior areas by slop sink install FRP and seal to prevent water damage
-Final Clean of area
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-AAIS Demo Sheetrock 1n 49A, once demoed leave as 1s
-AAIS Demo Sheetrock 1n 41 A, BCC repair GWB on exterior of closets
where removed
-41A Closets - Left Side Closet (A): Leave walls as 1s, furnish shelves
and closet bar to exterior walls to make usable. Right Side Closet (B):
Repair two side walls, leave back wall as 1s and furnish shelves and
GYMNASIUM CAFETERIA _ closet bar to make usable
(UPPER) (UPPER) 3 -Final Clean of area
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Scope:

-AAIS Demo Sheetrock in 49A, once demoed leave as is
-AAIS Demo Sheetrock in 41A, BCC repair GWB on exterior of closets where removed
-41A Closets - Left Side Closet (A): Leave walls as is, furnish shelves and closet bar to exterior walls to make usable. Right Side Closet (B): Repair two side walls, leave back wall as is and furnish shelves and closet bar to make usable
-Final Clean of area
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STAMFORD MOLD TASK FORCE
2.10.20 THROUGH 2.23.20

Toquam February Break Work

SCHOOL

Monday 2.10.20

Tuesday 2.11.20

Wednesday 2.12.20

Thursday 2.13.20

Friday 2.14.20

Saturday 2.15.20

Sunday 2.16.20

Toquam
Contact: Sean
203.395.0057

GWB Repairs

BCC Drywall Repair

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT)

Monday 2.10.20 PM |Tuesday 2.11.20 PM |Wednesday 2.12.20 PM |Thursday 2.13.20 PM |Friday 2.14.20 PM [Saturday 2.15.2 PM |Sunday 2.16.20 PM
:;Z:l::cr:_ Sean GWB Repairs AAIS (Demo of Mold AAIS (Demo of Mold
: T T T I ted GWB | ted GWB T T
203.395.0057 mpacte ) mpacte )
SCHOOL Monday 2.17.20 Tuesday 2.18.20 Wednesday 2.19.20 Thursday 2.20.20 Friday 2.21.20 Saturday 2.22.20 Sunday 2.23.20
Toquam GWB Repairs

Contact: Sean
203.395.0057

BCC Drywall Repair

BCC Drywall Repair

100 Bridgeport Avenue | Milford, CT | 06460 | Office: 203.876.8331 | www.bismarkconstruction.com
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